
WOMENS 132.0 RESULTS

Womens 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Annie Entz Remington High School 132.0 140.0 10

2 Elena Bowling Remington High School 131.4 125.0 8

3 Kaylee Honse-Olo Goddard High School 125.4 120.0 6

4 Avery Dean Chanute High School 129.0 120.0 4

5 Jasmine Ricke Medicine Lodge High School 130.0 120.0 2

6 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 126.0 115.0 1

7 RYAN SCHREINER Kingman High School 125.0 110.0 0

8 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 128.0 110.0 0

9 Jordys Wells Riverton High School 124.0 105.0 0

10 Kalise Woodard Wichita East High School 132.0 100.0 0

11 Emmah Ludwig Riverton High School 132.0 100.0 0

12 Aaliyah Flemming Wichita East High School 128.6 95.0 0

13 Maniya Birde Wichita East High School 127.4 90.0 0

14 Kylee Parsons Goddard High School 130.4 85.0 0

15 Kaley Perkins Conway Springs High School 131.4 85.0 0

16 Saydee Craig Wichita West High School 125.0 75.0 0

17 Gracie Walton Stanton County Trojans 130.0 75.0 0

18 Brooklyn Donahue Maize High 131.2 0 0

Womens 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jasmine Ricke Medicine Lodge High School 130.0 240.0 10

2 Elena Bowling Remington High School 131.4 240.0 8

3 Jordys Wells Riverton High School 124.0 210.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Avery Dean Chanute High School 129.0 210.0 4

5 RYAN SCHREINER Kingman High School 125.0 205.0 2

6 Kalise Woodard Wichita East High School 132.0 205.0 1

7 Annie Entz Remington High School 132.0 205.0 0

8 Brooklyn Donahue Maize High 131.2 200.0 0

9 Kaley Perkins Conway Springs High School 131.4 185.0 0

10 Emmah Ludwig Riverton High School 132.0 185.0 0

11 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 128.0 175.0 0

12 Kaylee Honse-Olo Goddard High School 125.4 170.0 0

13 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 126.0 170.0 0

14 Gracie Walton Stanton County Trojans 130.0 155.0 0

15 Aaliyah Flemming Wichita East High School 128.6 150.0 0

16 Kylee Parsons Goddard High School 130.4 150.0 0

17 Maniya Birde Wichita East High School 127.4 130.0 0

18 Saydee Craig Wichita West High School 125.0 120.0 0

Womens 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Elena Bowling Remington High School 131.4 175.0 10

2 Annie Entz Remington High School 132.0 160.0 8

3 Avery Dean Chanute High School 129.0 140.0 6

4 Jasmine Ricke Medicine Lodge High School 130.0 135.0 4

5 Kaley Perkins Conway Springs High School 131.4 130.0 2

6 Kaylee Honse-Olo Goddard High School 125.4 125.0 1

7 RYAN SCHREINER Kingman High School 125.0 115.0 0

8 Brooklyn Donahue Maize High 131.2 110.0 0

9 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 128.0 105.0 0

10 Emmah Ludwig Riverton High School 132.0 95.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Saydee Craig Wichita West High School 125.0 90.0 0

12 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 126.0 90.0 0

13 Kalise Woodard Wichita East High School 132.0 90.0 0

14 Aaliyah Flemming Wichita East High School 128.6 85.0 0

15 Kylee Parsons Goddard High School 130.4 85.0 0

16 Maniya Birde Wichita East High School 127.4 75.0 0

17 Gracie Walton Stanton County Trojans 130.0 70.0 0

18 Jordys Wells Riverton High School 124.0 0 0

Womens 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Elena Bowling Remington High School 131.4 540.0 0

2 Annie Entz Remington High School 132.0 505.0 0

3 Jasmine Ricke Medicine Lodge High School 130.0 495.0 0

4 Avery Dean Chanute High School 129.0 470.0 0

5 Kaylee Honse-Olo Goddard High School 125.4 415.0 0

6 Jordys Wells Riverton High School 124.0 315.0 0

7 RYAN SCHREINER Kingman High School 125.0 430.0 0

8 Kaley Perkins Conway Springs High School 131.4 400.0 0

9 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 126.0 375.0 0

10 Kalise Woodard Wichita East High School 132.0 395.0 0

11 Saydee Craig Wichita West High School 125.0 285.0 0

12 Maniya Birde Wichita East High School 127.4 295.0 0

13 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 128.0 390.0 0

14 Aaliyah Flemming Wichita East High School 128.6 330.0 0

15 Gracie Walton Stanton County Trojans 130.0 300.0 0

16 Kylee Parsons Goddard High School 130.4 320.0 0

17 Brooklyn Donahue Maize High 131.2 310.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Emmah Ludwig Riverton High School 132.0 380.0 0


